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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com

The next scheduled Specialty Auctions are:
Decorative Arts - Dec 07 2010
Antique & Art - Dec 13 2010
BeDazzled - Dec 20 2010



$100 - $300

800 Mahogany pedestal table with blind
fretwork decoration.

$500 - $700

798 

801 Edwardian oak mantel.
$250 - $500

Solid brass Arts and Crafts hanging
light fixture.

799 

802 Arts and Crafts oak bookcase.
$100 - $200

Four chairs in the Georgian manner.
$100 - $200

 NOTICE 
 All lots in this auction are to be paid for and removed no 

later than 5:00 p.m. the day following the auction.

TERMS: Cash, Cheque, Interac or Credit Card

Each individual lot is subject to a
BUYERS PREMIUM of

20% up to $1000

15% on balance above

7% P.S.T. (Provincial Sales Tax)
5% G.S.T. (Goods & Services Tax)

This Catalogue is available on the
Internet at:

http://www.lunds.com
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Lot of art glass honey suckle.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

407 Two pieces of Royal Winton china.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

408 Carlton ware bowl and cup, "Rouge
Royale" pattern.

$40 - $60

403 Eastern metal incense burner.

409 Cinnabar type carved baluster vase.
$25 - $50

$40 - $60

410 Three pieces of Rouge Royal Carlton
ware.

$25 - $50

401 

411 Painted porcelain leaf form bowl, dia:
9".

$20 - $30

404 Lot of costume jewelry.

412 Cut crystal bowl and a Rosenthal
porcelain vase.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50

413 Horse motif decanter.
$10 - $20

Lot of assorted painted china florals.

414 Japanese enamel plate and two
niello ware vases.

$40 - $60

402 

405 

415 Pastel attributed to Cheryl McBride,
18 1/2in. x 23 1/2in., "Blue Nude".

$50 - $100

Art glass bowl.

416 Retro table lamp.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Beswick art pottery bowl, Crown
Devon vase and a Carlton Ware
"Rouge Royale" pitcher.

417 Modern aluminum base stool.
$25 - $35

406 
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

424 Art pottery cat signed Betts, height
10 1/2 inches.

$10 - $20

$10 - $20

425 Lot of lustre ware luncheon set.
$50 - $100

420 Bleached oak mirrored vanity.

426 Teak credenza.
$100 - $150

$25 - $50

427 Chinese carpet.
$50 - $100

418 

428 Three pieces of tiel Carlton ware.
$40 - $60

421 Velvet painting, "Nude".

429 Teak trolley.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

430 China platter.
$10 - $20

McKee Bros "Feather" pattern
creamer with a Czech cut glass
cream, sugar and tray.

431 Limited edition print signed (Michael)
Morris, 9/25, dated 2003, "La Nuit".

$100 - $150

419 

422 

432 Pen and ink signed (Michael) Morris,
dated 1960, "Untitled, Figures".

$100 - $150

30 day clock.

433 Print, "Boats in Brazil".
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

Carleton Ware salad Bowl, dia. 10".

434 Pair of lamps.
$10 - $20

435 Four pieces of Bjorn Winblad
decorated china.

$40 - $60

423 Green upholstered armchair.

$50 - $75

Aventurine carving of a fish, ht: 16
1/2".

782 

785 Two silver cranes.
$100 - $200

Mahogany finish vanity with 3 part
mirror.

786 Arts and Crafts style table lamp.
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

787 Dutch brass candle sticks (1870s).
$60 - $80

$50 - $100

Lot # 788
788 Gilded spelter figure of a Peasant

Woman signed H. Moreau with Paris
stamp,height 12 1/2in.

$250 - $500

783 Pair of Gouda landscape decorated
china vases, height 10 3/4 in.

789 Small 19th century china jug.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

790 Austrian painted china footed bowl.
$20 - $30

781 

791 Cast brass triple candlestick, ht: 17".
$30 - $50

784 Coloured print signed Alvar, "Paisaje
de Montana".

$5 - $10

794 Carving.
$50 - $100

792 

795 Wind up singing bird in cage.
$250 - $350

Pillow.

793 

Lot # 796
796 Bronze figure of a woman with dove

signed Alvar, numbered 58/175.
$100 - $200

Blue glazed figural covered pot.

Lot # 797
797 Green patinated bronze bust of a

woman after A. Rodin, numbered
16/20.

$300 - $500

$25 - $50



774 Lladro figurine of a Lady with
butterfly, ht. 12".

$100 - $200

Lot # 774

$100 - $200

775 Lladro figurine of a dancer, ht. 13".

777 Ebonized chip carved wall shelf.
$25 - $50

$100 - $200

778 Flower vase marked D & C.
$25 - $50

Lot # 775

779 Oak end table.
$50 - $75

Lot # 776

780 Bronze figure of seated woman
signed Jodan.

$100 - $150

776 Lladro figurine of a girl, ht. 13".

Lot # 439
439 Oil on canvas signed Brusso, 15X30,

"Paris Street Scene"
$150 - $300

Three metal sculptures, "Insects".

437 

Lot # 440
440 Oil on canvas signed Brusso, 15X30,

"Paris Street Scene"
$150 - $300

Teak credenza.

441 Teak bookshelf.
$25 - $50

$75 - $125

442 Four metal art sculptures, "Insects".
$40 - $60

$40 - $60

443 Six pieces of crystal, five decanters
and a footed etched and cut glass
bowl.

$50 - $100

438 Artist proof print signed Jinny Talbot
'77 "Flowers for Donna".

444 Two cowboy plates.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

445 Set of Thai bronze flatware.
$50 - $75

436 

$50 - $75

$25 - $50

452 Lot of English pottery.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

453 Four enameled tiles inset on a teak
panel.

$25 - $50

448 Art glass bird form bowl, Ht: 12 1/2".

454 Iron komode dragon sculpture.
$150 - $300

$40 - $60

455 Teak dining table and six chairs.
$200 - $300

446 

456 Teak framed print.
$10 - $20

449 Danish teak stool.

457 Pair of leather swivel tub chairs.
$200 - $300

$25 - $50

458 Silver plated two handled tray.
$25 - $50

Lot of 'Lettuce Leaf' china tableware.

459 Mahogany cedar lined chest.
$30 - $50

447 

450 

460 Ice cream shop stool.
$20 - $40

Teak draw lead dining table.

461 Farberware chrome plated 3- piece
electric coffee service.

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Teak trolley.

462 Cut crystal bowl with lot of knife
rests.

$10 - $20
463 Canteen of Community plated

flatware.
$75 - $100

451 Set of four ladder back side chairs.



$25 - $50

Lot of etched glass dessert plates.

465 

468 Art pottery vase.
$10 - $20

Horn sculpture.

469 Lot of glass and rosewood side
tables.

$25 - $50

$10 - $20

470 Three metal art sculptures, "Insects".
$40 - $60

$20 - $40

471 Pair of Grundig floor model speakers.
$10 - $20

466 Teak metamorphic coffee/ dining
table.

472 Italian metal side chair with rush
seat.

$10 - $20

$100 - $150

473 Teak turned table lamp.
$10 - $20

464 

Lot # 474
474 Charles and Ray Eames designed

lounge chair and ottoman.
$250 - $500

467 Nest of two teak side tables.

480 Nest of three teak tables.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

481 Mid century modern green rug.
$50 - $75

$50 - $100

482 Teak tea cart.
$25 - $50

477 Sculpture.

483 Two figurines.
$20 - $30

$25 - $50

484 Asian metallic thread embroidered
panel.

$25 - $50

475 

485 Table lamp.
$10 - $20

478 Teak triangular table.

486 Blue art glass bowl.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

487 Two decanters.
$20 - $40

Chrome modern adjustable floor
lamp.

488 Torch art owl with stand.
$200 - $250

476 

479 

489 Teak credenza.
$200 - $300

Standing Scandinavian teak lamp.

490 Ebonized ladder back side chair.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

Three piece of metal ware.

767 Cast bronze figure of Marilyn Monroe
signed F. Rude-mtd.on stone base
overall height 12 in.

$350 - $450

$100 - $150

768 Enameled and gilded glass beaker,
ht: 4".

$10 - $20

766 

Lot # 769
769 Gilt metal hand mirror and dresser

box with portrait medallions.
$50 - $100

Moorcroft vase.

Lot # 767

771 Bronze bust after A. Rodin.
$100 - $300

770 Set of four Art Nouveau decorated
spoons marked Georg Jensen-
pattern number 21,c.1904-1914.

772 Art Nouveau gilt metal dresser box,
Length: 6".

$50 - $75

$500 - $700

773 Lladro figurine "Boy and Donkey".
$50 - $100

Lot # 770



$40 - $60

754 Watercolour indistinctly signed, dated
1917, "Village Scene".

$25 - $50

752 

755 Victorian carved mahogany fire
screen with embroidered panel.

$75 - $125

Upholstered slipper chair.

Lot # 753

756 Pair of Asian painted lacquered
vases on stands.

$30 - $50

753 

757 Brass and marble chamber stick, ht:
4".

$30 - $50

Watercolour unsigned 26 1/2 x 10",
"Profile of girl in red dress".

$75 - $125
Hand painted wall plaque.

$25 - $50

$100 - $125

Lot # 761
761 Oil painting on masonite signed E.

Cano, 12 in. x 24 in., "Falling Snow".
$100 - $150

Lot # 758

762 Brass box with enamel decoration.
$10 - $20

759 

763 Footed English pewter dish with
scroll handle.

$20 - $30

Walnut turned floor lamp.

764 Inuit figure of an owl.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

765 Painted china figural vase, ht: 7".
$50 - $70

758 Two Bohemian cut crystal and
painted lusters, ht: 10 1/2".

760 

$50 - $100

Lot # 491

495 Raku art pottery bowl signed
(Gordon) Hutchens, height 9 1/2in.

$30 - $60

492 

496 2 Robin Hopper pottery shallow
bowls.

$30 - $50

Set of three brass disc and conical
shaped candle holders in graduating
sizes.

497 Pottery decanter, signed porcelain
vase

$50 - $80

$10 - $20

498 Chanel gilt metal necklace.
$25 - $50

491 Pair of terracotta busts, ht: 8".

499 Coral bead necklace.
$50 - $100

493 Green hardstone specimen top
coffee table.

500 Pierre Balmain Paris glass and gilt
metal fashion bracelet.

$25 - $50

$150 - $250

501 Baltic amber necklace.
$150 - $250

$75 - $100

502 Late 19th century enameled pin.
$25 - $50

494 Complete boxed set of oak handled
gold plated cutlery from Jean Claude,
91 pieces.

$25 - $50

505 Victorian enameled brooch.
$25 - $50

503 

506 Vintage necklace and a pair of
earrings.

$25 - $50

Victorian brooch.

504 

Lot # 507
507 Gold and ruby pendant on chain with

matching earrings.
$75 - $150

Waltham pocket watch and chain.

Lot # 508
508 Gold and pearl beaded necklace.

$75 - $150

$150 - $250



$15 - $30

$250 - $500

515 Villroy and Bosch finger bowl.
$5 - $10

$50 - $75

516 Crescent china covered butter dish.
$10 - $20

511 Green side chair.

517 Art glass prancing horse.
$10 - $20

$50 - $75

518 Three piece upholstered Art Deco
style sofa set.

$150 - $300

509 

519 Three hand bags.
$25 - $50

512 Chinese carpet.

520 Pair of sheep skins.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

521 Lot of brass wall plates.
$20 - $40

10 kt. gold chain with pendant.

522 Teak floor lamp.
$25 - $50

510 

513 

523 Petit point purse.
$10 - $20

Glass paperweight with floral center
together with an art glass dish.

524 Upholstered teak armchair.
$25 - $50

$15 - $25

Teak dining table and 8 chairs.

525 Four piece stainless steel coffee
service by Stanley Roberts.

$25 - $50
526 Teak table lamp.

$20 - $30

514 Two cut glass bowls and a scent
bottle. Pair of armchairs.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

533 Needlepoint pitcher of a woman in a
gondola.

$10 - $20

$30 - $50

534 Two mixed media holocaust panels
on metal by Amy Ainbinder.

$15 - $30

529 Watercolour "Village Scene".

535 Wall ceramic wall plaque by Jerry
McBride.

$40 - $60

$25 - $50

536 Florentine style wall mirror.
$10 - $20

527 

537 Mid 20th century molded plastic
wrought iron tub chair.

$10 - $20

530 Two mink stoles.

538 Metal art sculpture "Rock Crab".
$40 - $60

$10 - $20

539 Asian style ebonized console table.
$20 - $40

Teak side table.

540 Metal art sculpture "Rock Crab".
$40 - $60

528 

531 

541 Plastic lamp.
$5 - $10

Salvaged wood table, canery gas
town.

542 Acrylic painting signed M. Satillott, 17
1/2"x 13 1/2", "Architecture".

$100 - $200

$25 - $50

Upholstered armchair with carved
arms.

543 Mixed media.
$15 - $30

532 $150 - $300

Pair of late 19th./early 20th. century
floral decorated ceramic two handled
vases.

738 Oak bench.
$150 - $300

$20 - $30

739 Italian art glass spiral design centre
piece.

$75 - $125

$50 - $100

740 Shiraz runner.
$75 - $150

735 Framed drawing signed Merrill Peck.

741 Arts and Crafts writing table.
$75 - $125

$15 - $30

742 Chinese porcelain vase converted to
a lamp.

$75 - $125

733 

743 Two Royal Doulton character jugs.
$50 - $75

736 Ebonized chip carved bookshelf.

744 Pair of andirons.
$30 - $50

$10 - $20

745 Early 20th century brass and copper
ewer.

$75 - $125

Large oil painting on canvas signed
Byra 1962, 46 in. x 35 in., Abstract".

746 Mission inlaid oak fern stand.
$50 - $100

734 

737 Oak revolving bookcase.

$25 - $50

747 Art Nouveau brass desk set.

749 Early 20th century oak side table.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 750
750 Bronze figural lamp base, ht. 15".

$150 - $250

Lot # 747

751 Art Deco Chinese carpet.
$150 - $300

748 Art Nouveau fire fender.



$50 - $100

$150 - $250

704 Pair of enameled glass dresser
boxes.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

705 Humpback whale sculpture.
$50 - $100

700 Oak library table.

706 Lot of Royal Worcester demi tasse
cups and saucers.

$25 - $50

$150 - $250

707 Oak Art Deco sideboard.
$150 - $250

698 

708 Metal sculpture of Don Quixote, Ht:
41".

$100 - $150

701 Brass and china floral garnitures.

709 Brass 8 branch chandelier.
$100 - $200

$50 - $75

710 Child size rocking chair.
$25 - $50

Victorian marble topped side table.

711 Mission oak miniature bed.
$75 - $125

699 

702 

712 Oak tresle base table.
$100 - $150

Red glazed ceramic vase, ht: 12 1/2".

713 Azarbijani long rug.
$150 - $200

$20 - $30

Set of six oak Art Deco chairs.

714 Oak Arts and Crafts wall mirror.
$50 - $100

715 Two prints.
$10 - $20

703 Mahogany humidor, in the Georgian
manner.

Pair of art pottery plates.
$10 - $20

$200 - $300

722 Framed print hunting scene.
$5 - $10

$200 - $300

723 2 Royal Doulton Collectors plates.
$40 - $60

718 Watercolour signed G. Massa, 8"x
12" "St. Paul".

724 Staffordshire platter.
$5 - $10

$15 - $30

725 Bronze vase Kerr steamship.
$50 - $80

716 

726 Painted china biscuit barrel and
lidded pitcher.

$20 - $40

719 Four Upholstered oak side chairs.

727 19th. century Wedgwood ironestone
meat strainer.

$15 - $30

$75 - $125

728 Cast metal doorstop in the form of a
ship.

$20 - $30

Pair of Oriental embroidered panels
on silk, 37 1/2"x 10".

729 Carved and painted hanging plate
shelf.

$50 - $100

717 

720 

730 Oak side chair.
$20 - $30

Oak buffet in the 17th century
English manner.

731 3 decorated lacquered boxes.
$30 - $50

$400 - $600

Art Nouveau brass bed with
enameled decoration.

732 Art Deco walnut two tier side table.
$75 - $125

721 

544 

Lot # 547
547 Coloured print signed on image

Picasso 21.1.58 numb.844/1000
"Clown".

$100 - $150

Collage indistinctly signed & dated
1983.

545 

548 Framed watercolour signed Jim
Wispinski, "Daisies".

$10 - $20

Framed oil painting on canvas,
"Karl".

549 Print signed Karl Spreitz 1996 10in. x
12 in. "Pulling Together".

$20 - $30

$10 - $20

550 Framed watercolour bearing initials
CE, d.1999, 11"x30", "Design Study".

$10 - $20

$25 - $50

551 Limited edition colour print signed
Laureat Marois, 2/30, 31 x 19 inches
"Surf Surface".

$75 - $125

546 Music side table.

552 Oil painting on canvas.
$10 - $20

$20 - $30

Nest of three Florentine style side
table.

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

559 Carved walnut savanrola type
armchair.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

560 Faux finish metal base floor lamp.
$50 - $100

555 Set of 4 bentwood Thonet chairs.

560A Iron Herring sculpture.
$100 - $200

$200 - $300

561 Florentine style drinks cart.
$50 - $100

553 

562 Painting oil on canvas signed L.
Trook, 25"x 36".

$50 - $100

556 Iron Herring sculpture.

563 Etching by W.H.Bartlett, 7 x 9",
"Halifax, from Dartmouth".

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

564 Oil painting on board indistinctly
signed, "Abstract".

$50 - $100

Engraving signed John Benn 13
3/4in. x 9 1/4in. "Sylvie a La Toille"

565 Art glass dog.
$15 - $30

554 

557 

566 Art Deco style figural lamp with clock.
$30 - $50

Painted and gilded painted and
turned floor lamp.

567 Walnut art deco display cabinet.
$75 - $125

$25 - $50

Wrought iron bed frame.

568 Oil on canvas.
$50 - $100

558 



572 Oil on canvas, "Still Life".
$75 - $125

Black and white print signed in plate
M.C.E.(M.C.Escher) dated 3'27'
"Gen.3:0"(Adam & Eve).

570 

573 Set of four cut crystal tumblers
signed Lalique-France.

$75 - $125

Mono print(multi media drawing)
signed Karl Spreitz 2004,num.1/1,
"Tea-Time-Ing...."

Lot # 574
574 Set of four crystal champagne flutes

signed Lalique-France.
$50 - $100

$50 - $75

575 Set of six Orrefors crystal glasses.
$20 - $30

$50 - $75

576 Lot of assorted airtwist stemware.
$20 - $40

571 Arts and Crafts mahogany inlaid bed.

577 Orrefors crystal engraved art glass
vase signed W.Johansson 1152/8
height 6 in.

$75 - $100

$75 - $125

578 Set of Lalique style glasses.
$20 - $30

569 

Lot # 582
582 Limited edition lithograph-Laszlo

Dus, "Mintas", series of 50.
$50 - $100

Lot of Stuart cut crystal stemware.

580 

583 Oak vanity.
$50 - $100

Oil painting on board, unsigned, "Still
Life".

584 Edwardian mahogany side table.
$50 - $100

$20 - $30

585 Limited edition print signed and dated
'81, numbered 29/30, "Nude".

$10 - $20

$20 - $30

586 Framed engraving bearing initials
H.V.H.L, dated 1881, 6 1/2 x 8",
"True Friends".

$40 - $60

581 Three linocuts-two signed Todrof
Geddes, "Horse Radish Grinder",
"Begger" & "Worker".

587 Silver plate two handled tray.
$20 - $40

$25 - $50

588 Set of 7 lustre cocktail glasses.
$20 - $30

579 

Pair of enameled glass vases with
brass mounts, ht: 6".

675 Pillow.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

676 Oil painting on canvas by B. Stream,
"Moonlight Night".

$25 - $50

Lot # 673

677 Leather armchair.
$100 - $150

Lot # 674

678 Opera coat.
$25 - $50

674 

679 Eastern brass charger.
$25 - $50

Set of Austrian cold painted bronze
figural bookends-Carpet Seller and
Slave Seller,ht.5in.

680 Large lot of seashells.
$75 - $125

$250 - $500

673 
Lot of 19th century china.

$10 - $20

$1,000 - $1,500

687 Pair of porcelain busts, ht: 7 1/2".
$30 - $50

$50 - $100

688 Gilded and painted decanter with 8
cups.

$25 - $50

683 Oil on board unsigned, 16 x 20",
"Indian Sunset".

689 Moorcroft Burslem art pottery lustre
covered bowl circa 1915, diameter 5
1/2".

$75 - $150

$50 - $100

690 Lladro style figurine.
$15 - $30

681 

691 Mudmen and two others.
$10 - $20

684 Scottish oak wardrobe with copper
accents.

692 Metzler and Ortloff Heron Figurine.
$15 - $30

$200 - $500

693 Continental porcelain figurine of a
bird, ht: 8".

$50 - $100

Large framed abstract picture.

694 Bridge lamp.
$20 - $30

682 

685 

695 Bentwood side chair.
$15 - $30

Four 19th. century prints.

696 Two tier brass lamp with pink
shades.

$75 - $125

$25 - $50

Pair of statues.

697 Pair of figural lamps.
$25 - $50

686 



$25 - $50

Cased Sheffield plate fish service
with celluloid handles.

658 

661 Kaiser vase.
$20 - $30

Silver overlay serving tray.

Lot # 662
662 Bronze bust of a man signed (Barb)

Patterson.
$150 - $250

$10 - $20

663 Pair of oak side tables with barley
twist supports.

$100 - $150

$20 - $40

664 Pair of bentwood solid side arm
chairs.

$25 - $50

659 Mahal carpet.

665 Dresden style 3 branch low
candelabra, ht: 6 1/2".

$50 - $75

$75 - $125

666 Reverse 44 platinum butter dish with
cover.

$50 - $100

657 

667 Mahogany coffee table with brass
gallery.

$50 - $100

660 Cut crystal vase.

$20 - $30

670 Nest of three inlaid mahogany tables.
$100 - $150

668 

Lot # 671
671 Moorcroft water pitcher.

$200 - $400

Cranberry glass jar with lid.

669 

672 Art pottery vase, signed.
$50 - $80

Seven piece fruitwood dining suite.
$300 - $500

$150 - $300

Holt Renfrew brocade red hand bag.

590 

593 Pair of hanging cut glass light
fixtures.

$50 - $100

Alagator hand bag.

594 Unsigned oil painting on canvas, 36
in. x 24 in., "Portrait of a Gentleman".

$25 - $50

$50 - $100

595 Engraving signed in plate A.M.(Adolf
Menzel),"Zwischen Leuchtern die
Zeichen".

$20 - $30

$50 - $100

596 Pair of brass based table lamps.
$15 - $30

591 Pair of sconces.

597 Asian inlaid vase.
$15 - $30

$50 - $100

598 Oak cased Murphy bed.
$100 - $150

589 

599 Kashan carpet, approx. 12'4"x 9'9".
$800 - $1,200

592 Oak extending dining table with six
matching chairs.

$40 - $60

600 Oil painting on canvas-Laszlo Dus,
16 in. x 12 in., "Viharos VIII".

602 Pair of continental painted china
dresser lamps, ht: 8 1/2".

$40 - $60

$100 - $150

603 Framed limited edition print after
Mark Chagall, "Flowers".

$50 - $100

Lot # 600

Lot # 604
604 Limited edition signed Alvar,

"Abstract with Figures".
$100 - $150

601 Walnut dresser with mirror.



$100 - $200

Set of 6 Japanese painted cups and
saucers.

606 

609 Early 20th century dressing set.
$25 - $50

Set of 4 Austrian crystal wine
goblets.

610 Silver tea strainer, 2 dresser jars and
a small sauce boat.

$40 - $60

$20 - $30

611 Hallmarked silver topped dresser jar
$15 - $25

$20 - $30

612 Art glass ink well in the shape of a
pale.

$10 - $20

607 Oak sideboard.

613 Hallmarked silver Whiskey label with
a silver pill box.

$50 - $75

$150 - $250

614 Set of six sterling silver mint julip
drinking spoon/straws.

$30 - $50

605 

615 Lot of silver plated lobster picks.
$15 - $25

608 Dresser with mirror.

$200 - $300

619 Art Deco china shaker.
$5 - $10

Lot # 616

620 Two glass scent bottles.
$10 - $20

617 

621 Large lot of cutlery and silver.
$75 - $100

Lot of Russian lacquered boxes and
brooches, etc.

622 Continental silver rectangular powder
box.

$50 - $75

$100 - $200

623 Sterling silver shaker and a shoe
hook.

$25 - $50

616 American Chelsea Clock Co. brass
carriage clock with enamel dial
marked Tiffany & Co.

624 Three silver miniature boxes.
$100 - $150

618 Four piece silver plated condiment
set.

625 Set of 8 green liqueur glasses.
$20 - $30

$20 - $30

631 Green Lizard handbag.
$25 - $50

$20 - $30

632 Birks sterling silver 3 piece dresser
set.

$50 - $100

$50 - $75

633 Mahogany poster bed in the 18th
century English manner.

$300 - $500

628 Decanter.

634 Oil and acrylic on canvas signed
Wyndels.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

635 Oil and acrylic on canvas signed
Wyndels, "Autumn Night".

$50 - $75

626 

636 Indonesian dowry box.
$50 - $100

629 International sterling dresser brush
and mirror.

637 Framed signed print.
$25 - $50

$50 - $75

638 Unusual bakelite beer tap.
$25 - $50

Shelley 'Dainty Blue' china teapot, Ht:
6".

639 Art Deco molded glass light fixture.
$10 - $20

627 

630 

640 Three piece oil painting on canvas
signed FR. Andre, 24"x 24", 18"x 12",
18"x 18".

$100 - $200

1950s patent leather hand bag with
bakelite handle.

641 Carved fruitwood side table.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Painted R.S. Prussia cream and
sugar.

Lot of oak side chairs.

647 Murano art glass style clown, height
6 1/8 in.

$20 - $30

$25 - $50

648 Belleek china cornucopia vase, Ht:
5".

$25 - $40

$25 - $50

649 Three Royal Copenhagen bear
figurines.

$100 - $200

644 Fruitwood drop leaf table.

650 Belleek china cream and sugar with 4
nut dishes.

$50 - $75

$50 - $100

651 Ladies embroidered evening bag.
$15 - $30

642 

652 Thorens walnut cased music box with
extra discs.

$150 - $175

645 Art glass clown with bulbous body,
height 7 1/4 in.

653 Azarbijani long rug.
$150 - $300

$15 - $30

654 Pair of upholstered Louis XV style
open armchairs.

$150 - $250

Eastern tray on stand.

655 Lot of gilt rimmed stemware.
$25 - $50

643 

646 

656 Silver plated two handled
presentation tray., overall length 23
1/2 in.

$50 - $75

Phinney walker jeweled dresser
clock.

$50 - $100


